Full Service Taxidermy

Native Game:

Aoudad

Antelope
Pronghorn
Blackbuck

Badger

Beaver

Bear
Black
Brown
Grizzly

Bison

Bobcat

Caribou

Coyote

Deer
Whitetail
Mule Deer
Blacktail
Coues
Fallow
Sika
Axis

Elk

Red Deer

Fox

Mountain Goat

Mountain Lion

Moose

Nilgai

Sheep
4 Horn
Corsican
Dall
Mouflon
Red

Wild Boar

Lifesize
4200.00

3600.00
3600.00
1050.00
1050.00

5000.00
6000.00
P.O.R.
P.O.R.
1050.00
P.O.R.
1050.00

4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00

P.O.R.

12{0) 15
1050.00
4600.00
4500.00

P.O.R.
5000.00

3800.00
3800.00
3800.00
3800.00
3800.00
3500.00

Javelina, Russian, Ferrel

Shoulder
600.00

600.00
595.00
400.00
400.00

650.00
700.00
700.00
1750.00
400.00
1050.00
500.00

575.00
600.00
575.00
575.00
600.00
600.00
595.00
1050.00
1050.00
400.00
750.00
750.00
1750.00
800.00

625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
725.00

Soft Tanning: Full Hides
Whitetail 150.00
Exotic Deer 150.00
Elk 15.00/sq. ft.
Steer 20.00/sq. ft.

Lifesize Soft Tans:

Coyote, Bobcat, Fox
Bear, Mountain Lion

Skull Mounts:

Whitetail

Axis, Fallow, Sika

Elk, Stag, Moose

Steer

Boar

Bobcat, Fox, etc.

Bear, Mountain Lion, etc.
Sheep, Pronghorn, Blackbuck

Skull Mount Panels:

Flat Panels
Wall/Table Pedestals

Rocking U Taxidermy, LLC is an active member of the
National Taxidermists Association
and Texas Taxidermy Association.

Rocking U Taxidermy, LLC is ADT secured
to assist in the safety of your mounts.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ALL TANNING ACCEPTED AT OWNERS RISK.

A 50% deposit is required on all work prior to the beginning
mounting procedures of your trophy. Upon completion
of your trophy, you will be notified by mail or phone. The
balance is due within 10 days of notice. However, you may
leave your trophy in your showroom until it is convenient
for you to pick up. Completed work not paid for within 30
days of notification is subject to a late charge. After 90 days,
your trophy is subject to resale or disposal with loss of initial
deposit. Rocking U Taxidermy, LLC is not responsible for loss
due to freezer failure, theft, flood, fire, vandalism, or any
other loss beyond our control.

Miscellaneous:
Tine Repairs 50.00 and up
Replacement Capes 50.00 and up
Removable Antlers 125.00 per side
Velvet Treatment 150.00
Wall, Table, Floor Pedestal

Upgrades for Shoulder Mounts 100.00
1/2 Lifesize Mount P @RS
Lifesize Tanned Rugs Lin. Ft. P.O.R.
Bases PIOMK.

Board Mounts:

Whitetail, Axis, etc.

Elk, Stag, etc.

Turkey:

Flying, Standing, Strutting

Beard & Tail on Panel
Shoulder Mount

Quail:

Standing/Flying

Pheasant:

Standing/Flying

Fish:

Saltwater/Freshwater

Fish Reproduction 24.00 per inch

African Series: Lifesize
Addax
Baboon
Blesbok
Bushbuck
Bongo
Bontebok
Bush Pig
Cape Buffalo
Caracal Cat
Civit Cat 1300.00
Dik-Dik 2000.00
Duiker 2000.00
Eland
Forest Hog
Gazelle
Gerenuk
Giraffe
Gnu
Grysbok
Hartebeest
Hippo
Hyena
Impala
Jackal 2200.00
Klipspringer 2200.00
Kudu
Lechwe
Leopard 5000.00
Lion 5600.00
Nyala
Oribi 1600.00

Gemsbok

Scimitar
Ostrich
Puku
Reedbuck (Common)
Rhino
Roan
Sable
Sitatunga
Springbok
Steinbok
Suni
Topi
Tsessebe
Warthog
Waterbuck
Wildebeest
Zebra

1300.00

3000.00

Shoulder

900.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1400.00
875.00
800.00
1600.00
550.00
550.00
600.00
600.00
1600.00
995.00
800.00
800.00
P.O.R.
950.00
600.00
950.00
P.O.R.
700.00
700.00
695.00
700.00
1100.00
950.00
1100.00
1200.00
900.00
650.00
950.00
950.00
P.O.R.
700.00
700.00
P.O.R.
1050.00
1050.00
850.00
725.00
725.00
700.00
700.00
1000.00
925.00
1100.00
1000.00
1100.00




Native Game
Custom Mounts

African Game
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1313 W. Live Oak
Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Brad Howard

Certified Taxidermist

830.992.0293

1313 W. Live Oak
Fredericksburg, TX 78624

rockingutaxidermy@gmail.com
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